16°
POWER PODS
For Most Instruments and Displays
•	 Supplied pre-cut or uncut for your convenience.
•	 GORE™ protective vent relieves pressure buildup.
•	 Can be mounted vertical or upside down.
•	 Fully adjustable mounting base for better viewing.
A
inch /mm
B
inch /mm
C
inch /mm
D
inch /mm
E
inch /mm
PODW-1-UC 14 / 355.6 10 / 254 4 / 101.6 9 / 228.6 8.2 / 208.3
PODW-2-UC 14½ / 368.3 13.1 / 332.7 4 / 101.6 9½ / 241.3 8.2 / 208.3
PODW-3-UC 15 / 381 14.9 / 378.5 4 / 101.6 10 / 254 8.2 / 208.3
PODW-4-UC 17 / 431.8 16.8 / 426.7 4 / 101.6 11.6 / 294.6 8.2 / 208.3
PODW-5-UC 20½ / 520.7 18.4 / 467.4 4 / 101.6 15 / 381 9.6 / 243.8
PODW-7-UC 14 / 355.6 24 / 607 4 / 101.6 9½ / 238 6.7 / 170
DIMENSIONS
30°
360°
Water tight gasket
GORE™ protective vent
Primed and powder
coated aluminum
Hard anodized
aluminum base
Polished Stainless steel quick release handles
for full horizontal & vertical adjustability
Tamper proof screws
UV resistant ABS
plastic housing
Two clamps for full adjustability.
PODW-7-UC
F1
G1G2
F2
For PODW-7-UC refer to Sail Pod page 20 for dimensions.
F1
inch /mm
F2
inch /mm
G1
inch /mm
G2
inch /mm
PODW-1-UC 10 / 254 9 / 228.6 9 / 228.6 8.5 / 215.9
PODW-2-UC 13.1 / 332.7 12.1 / 307.3 9.5 / 241.3 9 / 228.6
PODW-3-UC 14.9 / 378.5 13.9 / 353.1 10 / 254 9.5 / 241.3
PODW-4-UC 16.8 / 426.7 15.8 / 401.3 11.6 / 294.6 11.1 / 281.9
PODW-5-UC 18.4 / 467.4 17.4 / 442 15 / 381 14.5 / 368.3
PODW-7-UC 10 / 255 10 / 255 7 / 180 5.7 / 145
POWER POD PART NUMBER GUIDE
For Most Instruments and Displays
Item #
(Black Base)
Item #
(White Base)
UNCUT
9” x 8½” POD-1-UC PODW-1-UC
11½” x 8½” POD-2-UC PODW-2-UC
14” x 9½” POD-3-UC PODW-3-UC
15¾” x 11½” POD-4-UC PODW-4-UC
17” x 14” POD5-UC PODW-5-UC
10” x 5¾” / 4¼” x 4¼” POD7-UC PODW-7-UC
Item #
(Black Base)
Item #
(White Base)
FURUNO
MFD8 POD-2-FMFD8 PODW-2-FMFD8
MFD12 / DCU12 POD-4-FMFD12 PODW-4-FMFD12
1623 POD-1-F1623 PODW-1-F1623
1715 POD-1-F1715 PODW-1-F1715
1724C / 1734C / GP1720C POD-1-F1724 PODW-1-F1724
1824C / 1834C / 1934C / 1944C / 1954C /
1964C / GP1920C POD-3-F1824 PODW-3-F1824
GP150(D) POD-2-F150 PODW-2-F150
GP1650W(F) POD-1-F1650 PODW-1-F1650
GP1850W(F) POD-2-F1850 PODW-2-F1850
GP7000(F) POD-2-GP7000 PODW-2-GP7000
MU-120C POD-4-FMU120 PODW-4-FMU120
GARMIN
720 / 740 POD-1-G720 PODW-1-G720
4008 / 4208 POD-2-G4008 PODW-2-G4008
4010 / 4210 POD-3-G4010 PODW-3-G4010
4012 / 4212 POD-4-G4012 PODW-4-G4012
5008 / 5208 POD-2-G5008 PODW-2-G5008
5012 / 5212 POD-4-G5012 PODW-4-G5012
5015 / 5215 POD-4-G5015 PODW-4-G5015
6008 / 6208 POD-2-G6008 PODW-2-G6008
6012 / 6212 POD-4-G6012 PODW-4-G6012
7012 / 7212 POD-4-G7012 PODW-4-G7012
7015 / 7215 POD-5-G7015 PODW-5-G7015
B&G
Z8 POD-2-BGZ8 PODW-2-BGZ8
Z12 POD-4-BGZ8 PODW-4-BGZ8
GEONAV
GIS10 POD-3-GIS10 PODW-3-GIS10
GIS12 POD-4-GIS12 PODW-4-GIS12
Item #
(Black Base)
Item #
(White Base)
LOWRANCE
HDS-5 / HDS-5m / HDS-5x POD-1-LHDS5 PODW-1-LHDS5
HDS-7 / HDS-7m POD-1-LHDS7 PODW-1-LHDS7
HDS-8 / HDS-8m POD-2-LHDS8 PODW-2-LHDS8
HDS-10 / HDS-10m POD-3-LHDS10 PODW-3-LHDS10
NORTHSTAR
M84 POD-2-NM84 PODW-2-NM84
M121 POD-4-NM121 PODW-4-NM121
RAYMARINE
A50 / A50D / A57D POD-1-RA50 PODW-1-RA50
A70 / A70D POD-2-RA50 PODW-2-RA50
C70 POD-2-RC70 PODW-2-RC70
e7 POD-1-RE7 PODW-1-RE7
C80 / E80 POD-2-RC80 PODW-2-RC80
C120 / E120 POD-4-RC120 PODW-4-RC120
C90W / E90W POD-3-RC90W PODW-3-RC90W
C120W / E120W POD-4-RC12OW PODW-4-RC12OW
C140W / E140W POD-5-RC140W PODW-5-RC140W
G120 POD-4-RG120 PODW-4-RG120
G150 POD-5-RG150 PODW-5-RG150
G170 POD-5-RG170 PODW-5-RG170
SIMRAD
NSE8 POD-2-RC80 PODW-2-RC80
NSE12 POD-4-RC120 PODW-4-RC120
GB40 - 10" Display POD-3-SGB4010 PODW-3-SGB4010
GB40 - 15" Display POD-4-SGB4015 PODW-4-SGB4015
NX40 POD-3-SNX40 PODW-3-SNX40
NX45 POD-4-SNX45 PODW-4-SNX45
SITEX
EC5E / EC5I / EC5 / EC5EF POD-1-SIEC5 PODW-1-SIEC5
Color Max 6 POD-1-SICM6 PODW-1-SICM6
Color Max Wide / EC7E /
EC7EF / EC7I / EC7IF POD-2-SIEC7 PODW-2-SIEC7
ColorMax Pro / EC11 POD-3-SICMP PODW-3-SICMP
HUMMINGBIRD
800 & 900 Series POD-2-HUM800 PODW-2-HUM800
1100 Series POD-3-HUM1100 PODW-3-HUM1100
To view more detailed information on Seaview
Power Pods please scan, or visit us at:
•	 Black and white base option available.
Max-Cut Out Area Max Usable Face